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Jan 5, 2021

Today we will:

-review HW
-work on classwork 
WS

HOMEWORK:

Complete Pg253 WS

THQ due FRIDAY

ALEKS assignment:
60 min and 5 topics 
due Jan 12
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Using Percent Proportion Video Notes 1

6 Percents

1-4
1-5
1-5

1
1

HOMEWORK:  HW Prac WS
CLASSWORK:  Pg253 WS
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7th Grade
Homework

Complete 
HW Practice WS 
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Pg 253


